Removable Lock-Down Door
When Activated, Locks Push
Button and Contacts in the
Powered Position.
Isolated Input and Output Terminals
Separates Control Circuits from
Load Circuits.
Flag Indicator

INPUT
Full Featured Plain Cover
Custom Relay Part Number Builder
Standard Part Numbers BOLD-FACED PART NUMBERS ARE NORMALLY STOCKED
Magnecraf t  Solut ion Guide 105A
SE
C
TI
O
N
 1www.magnecraft.com    847-441-2540
Magnecraf t  Solut ion Guide 105A
Coil Resistance
5.4 Ohms
21.2 Ohms
84.5 Ohms
2220 Ohms
7360 Ohms
9120 Ohms
24 Ohms
96 Ohms
388 Ohms
1550 Ohms
7340 Ohms
4PDT Part Number
(Full Feature) 15 Amp
784XDXM4L-6A
784XDXM4L-12A
784XDXM4L-24A
784XDXM4L-120A
784XDXM4L-220/230A
784XDXM4L-240A
784XDXM4L-6D
784XDXM4L-12D
784XDXM4L-24D
784XDXM4L-48D
784XDXM4L-110/125D
4PDT Part Number
(Plain Cover) 15 Amp
784XDXC-6A
784XDXC-12A
784XDXC-24A
784XDXC-120A
784XDXC-220/230A
784XDXC-240A
784XDXC-6D
784XDXC-12D
784XDXC-24D
784XDXC-48D
784XDXC-110/125D
Nominal Voltage
AC Operated
6 VAC 50/60 Hz
12 VAC 50/60 Hz
24 VAC 50/60 Hz
120 VAC 50/60 Hz
220-230 VAC 50/60 Hz
240 VAC 50/60 Hz
DC Operated
6 VDC
12 VDC
24 VDC
48 VDC
110-125 VDC
784
Series
784
XDX
Contact Configuration
XDX = 4PDT
Cover Options
Full Feature = No Code